Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.
Tel: 86-0755-36960879
hone: 86-13751150321
E-mail: info@planetarylighting.com
Address: No. 5, China South City, Pinghu, Longgang District, Shenzhen
Website：www.planetarylighting.com
Website
Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.

24W
5 6
行星照明（深圳）集团有限公司
Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.
行星照明（深圳）集团有限公司
Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.
YZS-PN3030 L295xW295xH9mm 12w AC220V SMD2835 3000-6500K 1080Lm
YZS-PN6030 L595xW295xH9mm 24w AC220V SMD2835 3000-6500K 2160Lm
YZS-PN12030 L1195xW295xH9mm 36w AC220V SMD2835 3000-6500K 3240Lm
≥50,000hrs120°
120°
120°
≥50,000hrs
≥50,000hrs
YZS-PN6060 L595xW595xH9mm 36w AC220V SMD2835 3000-6500K 3240Lm 120° ≥50,000hrs
YZS-PN12060 L1195xW595xH9mm 72w AC220V SMD2835 3000-6500K 6480Lm 120° ≥50,000hrs
waterproof
LED 面板灯&平板灯
适用于办公照明，写字楼照明，商业照明，厨卫间照明，酒店照明
15 16

* Open circuit, short circuit, overload, over voltage protection
【产品特点  Feature】
* 高PF,高效率
* 隔离驱动电源
* 宽压AC85-265V
* 采用安全可靠恒流模式
* 开路、短路、过载、过压保护。
* No strobe
* Isolated drive power
* input : AC85-265V
* Adopt safe and reliable constant current mode
* Open circuit, short circuit, overload, over voltage protection
YZS-DR-IP65-20W
PFC ShellOutputInput Current
20W 0.95 DC 24-45V 600mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-30W 30W 0.95 DC 24-45V 900mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-40W 40W 0.95 DC 24-45V 1200mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-50W 50W 0.95 DC 24-45V 1500mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-80W 80W 0.95 DC 24-45V 1500mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-100W 100W 0.95 DC 24-45V 1500mA Al alloy
YZS-DR-IP65-150W 150W 0.95 DC 24-45V 1500mA Al alloy
115x40x30mm
115x40x30mm
115x40x30mm
140x42x32mm
180x61x38mm
180x61x38mm
210*68*39mm
YZS-DR-IP40-1/3W
PFC ShellOutputInput Current
3W 0.65 DC 9-12V 300mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-5/8W 8W 0.65 DC 12-24V 300mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-8/12W 12W 0.65 DC 24-45V 300mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-18W 18W 0.65 DC 45-60V 300mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-24W 24W 0.65 DC 60-75V 300mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-36W 36W 0.65 DC 36-45V 950mA Plastic
YZS-DR-IP40-42W 40W 0.65 DC 36-45V 1250mA Plastic
80x32x23mm
80x32x23mm
80x32x23mm
115x45x25mm

Can do RF, infrared,
2.4G remote control, Bluetooth,
WiFi, ZigBee system
行星照明（深圳）集团有限公司
Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.
行星照明（深圳）集团有限公司
Planetary Lighting (Shenzhen) Group Co., Ltd.
LED light strip controller
Global networking,
support customization,
OEM
Can do RF, infrared,
2.4G remote control, Bluetooth,
WiFi, ZigBee system
型号/Model 尺寸/Size 功率/Power 流明/Lumen 色温/CCT 发光角度 输入/Input 电源/Driver 防水/IP
YZS-F1-10W 130*120*40mm 10W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 120° AC85-265V CE/ROHS Ip65
YZS-F1-20W 180*160*40mm 20W 120/140Lm/W 2700-6000K 120° AC85-265V CE/ROHS Ip65
YZS-F1-30W 230*200*50mm 30W 120/140Lm/W 2700-6000K 120° AC85-265V CE/ROHS Ip65
YZS-F1-50W 290*240*60mm 50W 120/140Lm/W 2700-6000K 120° AC85-265V CE/ROHS Ip65
YZS-F1-100W 350*300*80mm 100W 120/140Lm/W 2700-6000K 120° AC85-265V CE/ROHS Ip65
型号/Model 尺寸/Size 功率/Power 流明/Lumen 色温/CCT 发光角度 输入/Input 电源/Driver 防水/IP
YZS-FLUL-10W 105*35*85mm 10W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-20W 153*25*110mm 20W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-30W 205*30*160mm 30W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-50W 240*30*170mm 50W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-70W 305*30*205mm 700W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-100W 333*40*254mm 100W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
YZS-FLUL-150W 365*42*280mm 150W 85Lm/W 2700-6000K 90° AC220-240V 线性驱动 Ip65
LED Linear Drive - Ultra-thin Flood Light
线性驱动：驱动电源部分集成在铝基板里面，成本低重量轻，运输方便
Web.: www.planetarylighting.com Office Phone.: +86-0755-36960879E-mail.: info@planetarylighting.com Web.: www.planetarylighting.com Office Phone.: +86-0755-36960879E-mail.: info@planetarylighting.com
行星照明（深圳）集团有限公司